9-Ball Scoresheet 04101

Team Sheet For 04101 Samurai-soke Division Rep(s)

For Week Number: 6/13 On 10/27/2016 At 08:00 PM Keita Saito
Division: Josai Fall 2016 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Points Last Week: 64 49 51 50 50 36 55 40 60 45 55 0
Total: 247 292 261 251 245 227 238 219 278 271 246 O

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 04112 Bye Team: 04101 Samurai-soke
Host Location: No Match This Week Host Location: STELLA
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name

* 9 3 01764 Kuribayashi, Yoshio
*7 4 00060 Mugikura, Keiji
*6 3 02952 Tamura, Misa
* 3 2 02958 Mori, Satoshi
*4 3 06874 Horino, Kensuke
* 2 4 06399 Ishizuka, Yuichi
*4 2 07154 Nemoto, Kohei
*1 4 08045 Nishikawa, Eri

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(04107) GAMBA OSAKI On 11/3/2016 At STELLA

5,500.00

Created By nnanjo On



9-Ball Scoresheet 04102

Team Sheet For 04102 Samurai-honke Division Rep(s)

For Week Number: 6/13 On 10/27/2016 At 08:00 PM Keita Saito
Division: Josai Fall 2016 Session

Team #: 1 2 3
Points Last Week: 64 49 51
Total: 247 292 261

Home Team

Team: 04102 Samurai-honke
Host Location: STELLA

SL MP Player # Name

Division Standings Through Last Week
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
50 50 36 55 40 60 45 55 0
251 245 227 238 219 278 271 246 O

Visiting Team
Team: 04107 GAMBA OSAKI
Host Location: Point Ogikubo
SL MP Player # Name

*9 3 00063 Saito, Keita *6 3 04673 Osaki, Kaoru

*6 3 04194 Jo, Shinori *9 2 00489  Araki, Ai

* 4 2 07155 Tanaka, Naoko *5 2 02292 Nagashima, Kazuko
* 4 3 06873 Aoki, Yoshiyuki * 3 3 03573 Kondo, Kumi

* 2 4 07246 Sha, | *3 3 06745 Masuda, Osamu

* 2 3 02955 Yamamoto, Sachie * 3 3 05631 Kurita, Yosuke

* 3 4 07840 Ueno, Shunya *1 3 06746 Namekawa, Maki

* 5 3 02537 Koga, Aiko * 2 1 07456  Fukushima, Yuki

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

5,500.00

(04108) Winning Poyo On 11/3/2016 At Point Ogikubo
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Team Sheet For

For Week Number: 6/13 On

9-Ball Scoresheet

04103 Matatabi

10/27/2016 At 08:00 PM

Division: Josai Fall 2016 Session

Team #: 1 2 3

Points Last Week: 64 49 51
Total: 247 292 261
Home Team

Team: 04108 Winning Poyo
Host Location: Point Ogikubo

SL MP Player # Name

* 8 3 05391 Hayashi, Ryoji

* 5 5 05393 Takasaki, Genki

* 3 1 05816 Miura, Takashi

* 2 2 07954 Kan, Daiki

* 2 4 06400 Takahashi, Taeko

* 1 4 07461 Masaki, Nao

*6 5 01496 Miyaki, Masamichi
N* 1 1 08501 Kurihara, Natsumi

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

Division Standings Through Last Week

04103

Division Rep(s)
Keita Saito

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
50 50 36 55 40 60 45 55 0
251 245 227 238 219 278 271 246 O
Visiting Team
Team: 04103 Matatabi
Host Location: King Dome
SL MP Player # Name
*9 2 01963 Seki, Tatsuya
* 3 3 05255 Sobajima, Tetsuyuki
* 4 2 05825 Watanabe, Masaru
* 3 2 04574  Mitake, Nobuyuki
*7 2 06075 Ma, Xiaowei
* 3 3 07034 Furuie, Goro
* 3 3 07655 Matsumoto, Yukio
$3,000 * 2 3 06959 Oba, Minako

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

5,500.00

(04109) CHOMORANMA On 11/3/2016 At King Dome

Created By nnanjo On



Team: 04104 FRIEND DRAGON
Host Location:

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Friend

9-Ball Scoresheet

Team Sheet For 04104 FRIEND DRAGON

For Week Number: 6/13 On 10/27/2016 At 08:00 PM
Division: Josai Fall 2016 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
64 49 51 50 50 36 55
247 292 261 251 245 227 238

Home Team

SL MP Player # Name

* 5

*
NN WO O N

* 2
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2

00364
00067
05975
06742
06406
07961
07454
08309

Sato, Takako

Sato, Yoshimitsu
Kosakai, Yuya
Jover, Raul
Sakagami, Aya
Yoshiyasu, Osamu
Takeuchi, Sho
Takasaki, Shinsaku

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information
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Host Location:
SL MP Player #

A RPERLPBAABEDNMNMNDNDDN

01833
05449
05042
06011
08308
05990
05451
08310

04104

Division Rep(s)
Keita Saito

9 11 12
60 45 55 0
278 271 246 O

Visiting Team
Team: 04109 CHOMORANMA
Billiards club MARS

Name

Otsuki, Tokuhiro
Shinohara, Koji
Kobayashi, Mina
Hamanaka, Nanami
Hirasawa, Atsushi
Hayashi, Mitsuharu
Maruyama, Eri
Kouno, Seiya

(04110) Bakemon GO On 11/3/2016 At Kobby's Billiards

5,500.00

Created By nnanjo On



Team: 04110 Bakemon GO
Host Location:

9-Ball Scoresheet

Team Sheet For 04105 Uova alla Benedict

For Week Number: 6/13 On 10/27/2016 At 08:00 PM
Division: Josai Fall 2016 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Kobby's Billiards

Division Standings Through Last Week

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
64 49 51 50 50 36 55
247 292 261 251 245 227 238

Home Team

SL MP Player # Name

* 2

*
N A O 01 O1T O

* 1

4

W wwkswow

2

06617
01731
04563
00850
00602
04566
05728
08448

Yamashiro, Yuko
Ueki, Makiko

Ueki, Katsuhide
Hoshina, Yoichi
Watanabe, Tomoaki
Matsumoto, Chie
Inoue, Saeko
Shiina, Eri

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

8
40

219

6

g oo W s WE N

W WWwWwNMNWEDNW

01470
07963
07669
05379
00582
02046
01823
08305

04105

Division Rep(s)
Keita Saito

9 11 12
60 45 55 0
278 271 246 O

Visiting Team

Team: 04105 Uova alla Benedict
Host Location:
SL MP Player #

Point Ogikubo

Name

Ikeda, Kazumasa
Tokunaga, Junki
Sakakibara, Shiori
Hatsuyama, Yoshihiko
Hanawa, Tetsushi
Taga, Naoto

Horinoe, Kayoko
Sato, Tomonobu

(04111) Ikelke Place On 11/3/2016 At Point Ogikubo

5,500.00

Created By nnanjo On



Team Sheet For
For Week Number:

9-Ball Scoresheet

04106 Magicians Red Division Rep(s)
6/13 On 10/27/2016 At 08:00 PM Keita Saito

Division: Josai Fall 2016 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

1 2 3
64 49 51
247 292 261

Home Team

Team: 04106 Magicians Red

Host Location:

Point Ogikubo

SL MP Player # Name

*x7 5
* 3 4
x4 4
x4 4
*x2 1
8 1
x5 4
x 2 2

01314
06752
07458
08306
06747
00156
08307
07598

Araoka, Satoru
Maeda, Osamu
Akita, Naotoshi
Sakai, Kiyohito
Jochi, Takumi
Araoka, Yutaka
Abe, Masahiro
Takahashi, Ayako

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

5,500.00

Division Standings Through Last Week
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
50 50 36 55 40 60 45 55 0
251 245 227 238 219 278 271 246 O

Visiting Team
Team: 04111 Ikelke Place
Host Location: AZ.Place
SL MP Player # Name

* 9 1 04821 Ikenishi, Shutaro
* 5 3 04104 Hashimoto, Sanae
*3 1 06401 Saito, Momoyo
*4 3 07294 Katsuki, Manatsu
* 5 2 06210 Kuruma, Rikuaki
* 2 3 06740 Sagai, Atsuko

* 5 3 04572 Takasugi, Takashi
* 4 3 05955 Tominaga, Yuya

(04112) Bye On 11/3/2016 At No Match This Week

Created By nnanjo

04106
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9-Ball Scoresheet 04107

Team Sheet For 04107 GAMBA OSAKI Division Rep(s)

For Week Number: 6/13 On 10/27/2016 At 08:00 PM Keita Saito
Division: Josai Fall 2016 Session

Team #: 1 2 3
Points Last Week: 64 49 51
Total: 247 292 261

Home Team

Team: 04102 Samurai-honke
Host Location: STELLA

SL MP Player # Name

Division Standings Through Last Week
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
50 50 36 55 40 60 45 55 0
251 245 227 238 219 278 271 246 O

Visiting Team
Team: 04107 GAMBA OSAKI
Host Location: Point Ogikubo
SL MP Player # Name

*9 3 00063 Saito, Keita *6 3 04673 Osaki, Kaoru

*6 3 04194 Jo, Shinori *9 2 00489  Araki, Ai

* 4 2 07155 Tanaka, Naoko *5 2 02292 Nagashima, Kazuko
* 4 3 06873 Aoki, Yoshiyuki * 3 3 03573 Kondo, Kumi

* 2 4 07246 Sha, | *3 3 06745 Masuda, Osamu

* 2 3 02955 Yamamoto, Sachie * 3 3 05631 Kurita, Yosuke

* 3 4 07840 Ueno, Shunya *1 3 06746 Namekawa, Maki

* 5 3 02537 Koga, Aiko * 2 1 07456  Fukushima, Yuki

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

5,500.00

(04101) Samurai-soke On 11/3/2016 At STELLA

Created By nnanjo On



Team Sheet For

For Week Number: 6/13 On

9-Ball Scoresheet

04108 Winning Poyo

10/27/2016 At 08:00 PM

Division: Josai Fall 2016 Session

Team #: 1 2 3

Points Last Week: 64 49 51
Total: 247 292 261
Home Team

Team: 04108 Winning Poyo
Host Location: Point Ogikubo

SL MP Player # Name

* 8 3 05391 Hayashi, Ryoji

* 5 5 05393 Takasaki, Genki

* 3 1 05816 Miura, Takashi

* 2 2 07954 Kan, Daiki

* 2 4 06400 Takahashi, Taeko

* 1 4 07461 Masaki, Nao

*6 5 01496 Miyaki, Masamichi
N* 1 1 08501 Kurihara, Natsumi

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

Division Standings Through Last Week

04108

Division Rep(s)
Keita Saito

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
50 50 36 55 40 60 45 55 0
251 245 227 238 219 278 271 246 O
Visiting Team
Team: 04103 Matatabi
Host Location: King Dome
SL MP Player # Name
*9 2 01963 Seki, Tatsuya
* 3 3 05255 Sobajima, Tetsuyuki
* 4 2 05825 Watanabe, Masaru
* 3 2 04574  Mitake, Nobuyuki
*7 2 06075 Ma, Xiaowei
* 3 3 07034 Furuie, Goro
* 3 3 07655 Matsumoto, Yukio
$3,000 * 2 3 06959 Oba, Minako

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

5,500.00

(04102) Samurai-honke On 11/3/2016 At Point Ogikubo

Created By nnanjo On



Team: 04104 FRIEND DRAGON
Host Location:

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Friend

9-Ball Scoresheet

Team Sheet For 04109 CHOMORANMA

For Week Number: 6/13 On 10/27/2016 At 08:00 PM
Division: Josai Fall 2016 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
64 49 51 50 50 36 55
247 292 261 251 245 227 238

Home Team

SL MP Player # Name

* 5

*
NN WO O N

* 2

P whd MWW

2

00364
00067
05975
06742
06406
07961
07454
08309

Sato, Takako

Sato, Yoshimitsu
Kosakai, Yuya
Jover, Raul
Sakagami, Aya
Yoshiyasu, Osamu
Takeuchi, Sho
Takasaki, Shinsaku

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

8
40

219

7

WNWOO”P~WO

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

A RPERLPBAABEDNMNMNDNDDN

01833
05449
05042
06011
08308
05990
05451
08310

04109

Division Rep(s)
Keita Saito

9 11 12
60 45 55 0
278 271 246 O

Visiting Team
Team: 04109 CHOMORANMA
Billiards club MARS

Name

Otsuki, Tokuhiro
Shinohara, Koji
Kobayashi, Mina
Hamanaka, Nanami
Hirasawa, Atsushi
Hayashi, Mitsuharu
Maruyama, Eri
Kouno, Seiya

(04103) Matatabi On 11/3/2016 At King Dome

5,500.00

Created By nnanjo On



Team: 04110 Bakemon GO
Host Location:

9-Ball Scoresheet

Team Sheet For 04110 Bakemon GO

For Week Number: 6/13 On 10/27/2016 At 08:00 PM
Division: Josai Fall 2016 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Kobby's Billiards

Division Standings Through Last Week

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
64 49 51 50 50 36 55
247 292 261 251 245 227 238

Home Team

SL MP Player # Name

* 2

*
N A O 01 O1T O

* 1

4

W wwkswow

2

06617
01731
04563
00850
00602
04566
05728
08448

Yamashiro, Yuko
Ueki, Makiko

Ueki, Katsuhide
Hoshina, Yoichi
Watanabe, Tomoaki
Matsumoto, Chie
Inoue, Saeko
Shiina, Eri

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information
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01470
07963
07669
05379
00582
02046
01823
08305

04110

Division Rep(s)
Keita Saito

9 11 12
60 45 55 0
278 271 246 O

Visiting Team

Team: 04105 Uova alla Benedict
Host Location:
SL MP Player #

Point Ogikubo

Name

Ikeda, Kazumasa
Tokunaga, Junki
Sakakibara, Shiori
Hatsuyama, Yoshihiko
Hanawa, Tetsushi
Taga, Naoto

Horinoe, Kayoko
Sato, Tomonobu

(04104) FRIEND DRAGON On 11/3/2016 At Kobby's Billiards

5,500.00

Created By nnanjo On



Team Sheet For
For Week Number:

9-Ball Scoresheet

04111 lkelke Place
6/13 On 10/27/2016 At 08:00 PM

Division: Josai Fall 2016 Session

Team #: 1 2 3

Points Last Week: 64 49 51
Total: 247 292 261
Home Team

Team: 04106 Magicians Red
Host Location: Point Ogikubo

SL MP Player # Name

* 7 5 01314 Araoka, Satoru
*3 4 06752 Maeda, Osamu
* 4 4 07458 Akita, Naotoshi
* 4 4 08306 Sakai, Kiyohito
* 2 1 06747 Jochi, Takumi
8 1 00156 Araoka, Yutaka
* 5 4 08307 Abe, Masahiro
* 2 2 07598 Takahashi, Ayako

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

Division Standings Through Last Week

4 5 6 7 8
50 50 36 55 40
251 245 227 238

219

04111

Division Rep(s)
Keita Saito

9 10 11 12
60 45 55 0
278 271 246 O

Visiting Team

Team: 04111 Ikelke Place

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

*9

*
A oD O~ WO

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

5,500.00
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04821
04104
06401
07294
06210
06740
04572
05955

AZ.Place

Name

Ikenishi, Shutaro
Hashimoto, Sanae
Saito, Momoyo
Katsuki, Manatsu
Kuruma, Rikuaki
Sagai, Atsuko
Takasugi, Takashi
Tominaga, Yuya

(04105) Uova alla Benedict On 11/3/2016 At Point Ogikubo

Created By nnanjo On



9-Ball Scoresheet 04112

Team Sheet For 04112 Bye Division Rep(s)

For Week Number: 6/13 On 10/27/2016 At 08:00 PM Keita Saito
Division: Josai Fall 2016 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Points Last Week: 64 49 51 50 50 36 55 40 60 45 55 0
Total: 247 292 261 251 245 227 238 219 278 271 246 O

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 04112 Bye Team: 04101 Samurai-soke
Host Location: No Match This Week Host Location: STELLA
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name

* 9 3 01764 Kuribayashi, Yoshio
*7 4 00060 Mugikura, Keiji
*6 3 02952 Tamura, Misa
* 3 2 02958 Mori, Satoshi
*4 3 06874 Horino, Kensuke
* 2 4 06399 Ishizuka, Yuichi
*4 2 07154 Nemoto, Kohei
*1 4 08045 Nishikawa, Eri

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(04106) Magicians Red On 11/3/2016 At No Match This Week

5,500.00

Created By nnanjo On



